﻿
Se
cu
re
 C
om
m
un

Electromagnetic compatibility EN 55011 class B and EN 61326
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ATCMC Air Traffic Control Multicoupler  7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
VHF frequency range
Air Traffic Control Multicoupler, VHF, 8 outputs R&S®ATCMC8 5201.7960.10
Air Traffic Control Multicoupler, VHF, 16 outputs R&S®ATCMC16 5201.7960.20
UHF frequency range
Air Traffic Control Multicoupler, UHF, 8 outputs R&S®ATCMC8 5201.7990.10
Air Traffic Control Multicoupler, UHF, 16 outputs R&S®ATCMC16 5201.7990.20
Options
Air Traffic Control Multicoupler Filter
❙❙ UHF, frequency range 225 MHz to 450 MHz
R&S®ATCMC-B3 5201.7954.03
Air Traffic Control Multicoupler Filter
❙❙ Wideband, frequency range 100 MHz to 400 MHz
R&S®ATCMC-B12 5202.5590.02
Air Traffic Control Multicoupler Filter
❙❙ UHF, frequency range 225 MHz to 400 MHz
❙❙ Complete ATC range
❙❙ For navy, 4 outputs with 20 dB reduction, ultrahigh IP
R&S®ATCMC-B14 5203.1260.02
Air Traffic Control Multicoupler Filter
❙❙ VHF, frequency range 112 MHz to 156 MHz
❙❙ Expanded ATC VHF range for navy
R&S®ATCMC-B15 5203.1647.02
Air Traffic Control Multicoupler Filter
❙❙ Wideband, filter frequency 100 MHz to 512 MHz
❙❙ For navy
R&S®ATCMC-B18 5202.5584.02
Air Traffic Control Multicoupler Filter
❙❙ VHF, frequency range 118 MHz to 144 MHz
❙❙ FM, TV, TETRA and BOS suppression
R&S®ATCMC-B21 5201.7954.21
Service options
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales office.Extended Warranty, two years R&S®WE2
Extended Warranty, three years R&S®WE3